

Group Agreement

Greenville County and _____ (Adopting group name) recognize the need and desirability of litter-free and visually improved roadways.

The Adopt-A-Road, program has been established for community and civic organizations as well as private businesses and industries to continue towards the effort of maintaining cleaner and more beautiful roads.

The individual volunteers of the named entity are aware of the potentially hazardous nature of the work which is to be performed, and have agreed to follow Greenville County safety guidelines and instruction. Every volunteer has agreed NOT to hold Greenville County or the County Litter Prevention Coordinator, or his/her sponsor(s) responsible for any injuries the may suffer or damages they may cause or suffer as a result of participation in the program, as indicated by their signatures below.

Greenville County recognizes the above named entity as the adopting organization for:

		(Roadway name)
m	То	
e above named entity's volunteers a adway four times a year for a total c	ccept the responsibility for picking up litter o of two years.	along the designated section of
eginning	Ending	
ecause of limited space on the signs	, group names may have to be abbreviated	.)
uthorized organization represe	entative:	
Print name:	Telephone Number:	
Street Address:	City:	Zip Code:
ignature:	Date:	
		Name/Date
Name/Date	Name/Date	
	d form to Summer Gagnon, 301 University Ridg ville SC 29601 or sgagnon@greenvillecounty.o.	
Learn more about how we can	end litter in Greenville County by vis	iting:
LitterEndsHe	re.org	ENDS HE Greenville Cou